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Season 2024 · Masters Mixed

Round 1 · Week starting Fri 26 Apr 2024

Murray Sports Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 30 Apr 2024 18:35 Billabong Cyclones Masters Mixed Lightning Masters Mixed Bill Osborn
Kate Dilger

Tue 30 Apr 2024 19:35 Billabong Tsunamis Masters Mixed Wildfires Masters Mixed

Round 2 · Week starting Fri 03 May 2024

Murray Sports Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 07 May 2024 18:35 Waterhole Lightning Masters Mixed Wildfires Masters Mixed Bill Osborn
Destinee Philip

Tue 07 May 2024 19:35 Waterhole Cyclones Masters Mixed Tsunamis Masters Mixed Leigh Robinson
Richard Franklin

Round 3 · Week starting Fri 10 May 2024

Murray Sports Complex
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 14 May 2024 18:35 Billabong Wildfires Masters Mixed Cyclones Masters Mixed

Tue 14 May 2024 19:35 Billabong Lightning Masters Mixed Tsunamis Masters Mixed Adam Tronson

Round 4 · Week starting Fri 17 May 2024

Murray Sports Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 21 May 2024 18:35 Waterhole Tsunamis Masters Mixed Wildfires Masters Mixed Maarten van Prooije
Destinee Philip

Tue 21 May 2024 19:35 Waterhole Cyclones Masters Mixed Lightning Masters Mixed Andrew Cross

Round 5 · Week starting Fri 24 May 2024

Murray Sports Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 28 May 2024 18:35 Billabong Cyclones Masters Mixed Tsunamis Masters Mixed Julie Hobson
Cheryl Zanetti

Tue 28 May 2024 19:35 Billabong Lightning Masters Mixed Wildfires Masters Mixed Destinee Philip

Round 6 · Week starting Fri 31 May 2024

Murray Sports Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Tue 04 Jun 2024 18:35 Waterhole Lightning Masters Mixed Tsunamis Masters Mixed

Tue 04 Jun 2024 19:35 Waterhole Wildfires Masters Mixed Cyclones Masters Mixed Andrew Mc Glashan
Richard Franklin

Round 7 · Week starting Fri 07 Jun 2024

Murray Sports Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 11 Jun 2024 18:35 Billabong Cyclones Masters Mixed Lightning Masters Mixed Bill Osborn
SALLY FAUST

Tue 11 Jun 2024 19:35 Billabong Tsunamis Masters Mixed Wildfires Masters Mixed Andrew Mc Glashan
Roland Faust

Round 8 · Week starting Fri 14 Jun 2024

Murray Sports Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 18 Jun 2024 18:35 Waterhole Lightning Masters Mixed Wildfires Masters Mixed Jennifer Rasmussen

Tue 18 Jun 2024 19:35 Waterhole Cyclones Masters Mixed Tsunamis Masters Mixed Julie McKenzie
Andrew Mc Glashan

Round 9 · Week starting Fri 21 Jun 2024

Murray Sports Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 25 Jun 2024 
Wildfires Forfeit 18:35 Billabong Wildfires Masters Mixed Cyclones Masters Mixed

Page 3 of 6 Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 17:11:18



Tue 25 Jun 2024 19:35 Billabong Lightning Masters Mixed Tsunamis Masters Mixed

Round 10 · Week starting Fri 05 Jul 2024

Murray Sports Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 09 Jul 2024 18:35 Waterhole Tsunamis Masters Mixed Wildfires Masters Mixed Destinee Philip
Mark Irving

Tue 09 Jul 2024 19:35 Waterhole Cyclones Masters Mixed Lightning Masters Mixed Jon Rasmussen
Julie McKenzie

Round 11 · Week starting Fri 12 Jul 2024

Murray Sports Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 16 Jul 2024 18:35 Billabong Cyclones Masters Mixed Tsunamis Masters Mixed Maarten van Prooije
Julie McKenzie

Tue 16 Jul 2024 19:35 Billabong Lightning Masters Mixed Wildfires Masters Mixed

Round 12 · Week starting Fri 19 Jul 2024

Murray Sports Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 23 Jul 2024 
Lightning Forfiet 18:35 Waterhole Lightning Masters Mixed Tsunamis Masters Mixed Michelle De lorenzi

Peta Davis

Tue 23 Jul 2024 19:35 Waterhole Wildfires Masters Mixed Cyclones Masters Mixed
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Round 13 · Week starting Fri 26 Jul 2024

Murray Sports Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 30 Jul 2024 18:35 Billabong Cyclones Masters Mixed Lightning Masters Mixed Jennifer Rasmussen
Natalie Doran

Tue 30 Jul 2024 19:35 Billabong Tsunamis Masters Mixed Wildfires Masters Mixed Richard Franklin

Round 14 · Week starting Fri 02 Aug 2024

Murray Sports Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 06 Aug 2024 18:35 Waterhole Lightning Masters Mixed Wildfires Masters Mixed

Tue 06 Aug 2024 19:35 Waterhole Cyclones Masters Mixed Tsunamis Masters Mixed Natalie Doran
Julie McKenzie

Round 15 · Week starting Fri 09 Aug 2024

Murray Sports Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 13 Aug 2024 18:35 Billabong Wildfires Masters Mixed Cyclones Masters Mixed Mark Irving

Tue 13 Aug 2024 19:35 Billabong Lightning Masters Mixed Tsunamis Masters Mixed
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Semi Finals · Week starting Fri 16 Aug 2024

Murray Sports Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 20 Aug 2024 18:35 Billabong Cyclones Masters Mixed Tsunamis Masters Mixed Lode Lasschuijt
Jack English

Tue 20 Aug 2024 19:35 Billabong Wildfires Masters Mixed Lightning Masters Mixed Jack English
Kayla Bartlett

Preliminary Finals · Week starting Fri 23 Aug 2024

Murray Sports Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 27 Aug 2024 18:35 Waterhole Tsunamis Masters Mixed Wildfires Masters Mixed Samuel Putscher
Jack English

Grand Finals · Week starting Fri 30 Aug 2024

Murray Sports Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 03 Sep 2024 18:30 Waterhole Cyclones Masters Mixed Wildfires Masters Mixed Samuel Putscher
Jack English
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